Wohn-, und Nutzflichenberechnung .

Wohnung 1

Wohnen

Kochen
WC

Diele

Terrasse

Diele

Arbeiten

Schlafen

Bad
H.W.

ERDGESCHOSS
6470m x 3,560 m
4370m x 2,130 m
3,750 m x 1,290 m
3,135 m x 3,200 m
1,900m x 1,450 m
1,800m x 1,550m
1,270m x 1,260 m
0900 m x 1,000 m
0,250 x 3,000 m

SOUTERRAIN
1,750 m x 2,665 m
1050 m x 0,450 m
44656 m x 2,530m
2600 m x 1,340 m
3820m x 4,500 m
1,100m x 0,500 m
2000m x 3610 m
2600m x 1,800 m

Wohnfldche gesamt

Garage

2,730 m

Nutzfliche gesamt

1,500 %

8,400 m
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23,03 m?
9,31 m?
4,84 m?

37,18 m?

10,03 m?
2,76 m?

2,95 m?
1,60 m?

0,90 m?

5,45 m?

400 m

4,66 m?

0,47 m?

514 m?

11,30 m?
3,48 m?

14,78 m?

17,19 m?

0,55 m?

17,74 m?
7,22 m?

4,68 m?

107,97 m?

106,35 m?

22,93 m?

22,93 m?

3,00 m?



